
Sr. No. Holiday Date Day Region

1 Republic Day 26 January 2024 Friday All Offices

2 Holi 25 March 2024 Monday All Offices

3 Good Friday 29 March 2024 Friday All Offices

4 Gudi Padva/ Ugadi 09 April 2024 Tuesday Mumbai, Ahmedabad, 
Bengaluru, Kolkata

5 Idu'l Fitr 11 April 2024 Thursday All Offices

6 Ram Navmi 17 April 2024 Wednesday New Delhi

7 Mahavir Jayanti 21 April 2024 Sunday All Offices

8 Buddha Purnima 23 May 2024 Thursday All Offices

9 Idu'l Zuha (Bakri Id) 17 June 2024 Monday All Offices

10 Muharram 17 July 2024 Wednesday All Offices

11 Independence Day 15 August 2024 Thursday All Offices

12 Gopalkala/Dahi Handi 27 August 2024 Tuesday All Offices

13 Prophet Mohammad's Birthday 
(*Id-E-Milad)

16 September 2024 Monday All Offices

14 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October 2024 Wednesday All Offices

15 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) 12 October 2024 Saturday All Offices

16 Diwali 31 October 2024 Thursday All Offices

17 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15 November 2024 Friday All Offices

18 Christmas Day 25 December 2024 Wednesday All Offices

List of proposed Holidays for 2024
CHEMEXCIL

* Above Holidays are subject to change as per directions from Management


